
DSC Konditionswettkampf
Startliste Buben

S
ta

rt
n

u
m

m
er

R
ie

g
e

C
O

D
E

N
am

e

V
o

rn
am

e

D
S

V
-P

u
n

kt
e

M
an

n
sc

h
af

t

JG V
er

ei
n

60 IV 29143B02 Möller Norman 999,99 WE 88 SKG Gersfeld
61 IV Winterhalter Steffen 999,99 SW 88 SC Urach
62 IV 11128B04 Hüttinger Michael 999,99 BW 88 SC Neukirchen
63 IV 15190B01 Alt Fabian 999,99 M 88 TSV Ottobrunn
64 IV 13072B01 Schäfer Benny 999,99 BN 88 DAV Nürnberg
65 IV Kienzle Gregor 999,99 SW 88 SC Bonndorf
66 IV 15069B01 Beck Florian 999,99 M 88 TSV 1980 München
67 IV Rodrigues Timo 999,99 SW 88 SC Todtmoos
68 IV Hauff Philipp 999,99 SV 88 VFL Kirchheim
69 IV Hanauer Johannes 999,99 BN 88 Team 3000 Oberpfalz e.V.
70 IV 37125B02 Lützendorf Arne 999,99 OS 88 ASC Oberwiesenthal
71 IV 37125B03 Simon Martin 999,99 OS 88 ASC Oberwiesenthal
72 IV 10103B08 Füß Hans-Jörg 999,99 A 88 SV Hindelang
73 IV 10199B06 Schratt Andreas 999,99 A 88 SC Ofterschwang
74 IV Stockkamp Maximilian 999,99 SW 88 SC Todtmoos
75 IV Dalm Timo 999,99 SV 88 SAG Goeppingen
76 IV Fritz Tim 999,99 SW 88 SC Zell
77 IV 12025B06 Buchauer Manuel 999,99 C 88 SC Inzell
78 IV 12049B05 Wolfenstetter Felix 999,99 C 88 WSV Reit im Winkl
79 IV 12049B04 Heigenhauser Benjamin 999,99 C 88 WSV Reit im Winkl
80 V 10094B10 Schön Martin 999,99 A 88 SC Halblech
81 V Gröll Georg 999.99 88 SC Rodach-Egern
82 V Lichtenwald Peter 999,99 OL 88 SSC Jachenau
83 V Weyerer Seppi 999,99 I 88 WSV Samerberg
84 V Geschke Merlin 999,99 OL 88 SC Kreuth
85 V 14037B01 Paschke Simon 999,99 I 88 WSV Kiefersfelden
86 V Unger Johannes 999,99 SV 88 SC Stetten a.k.M.
87 V 10193B10 Dumps Florian 999,99 A 88 SC Oberstdorf
88 V 10147B01 Krause Daniel 999,99 A 88 DJK Leitershofen
89 V 10094B08 Zepnik Philipp 999,99 A 88 SC Halblech
90 V 10081B02 Stürmer Bastian 999,99 A 88 TSV Gestratz
91 V 10281B04 Wittwer Max 999,99 A 88 SSV Wertach
92 V Mackrodt Sebastian 999,99 WF 88 SC Garmisch
93 V 37063B01 Keil Uwe 999,99 OS 88 VFB Schöneck
94 V Brucker Florian 999,99 SW 88 SF Tennenbronn
95 V Sayer Marcel 999,99 SW 88 SC Todtnau
96 V Steiner Pirmin 999,99 WF 88 SC Garmisch
97 V Schratt Tobias 999,99 WF 88 SC Hohenfurch
98 V Guggemoos Severin 999,99 WF 88 SC Garmisch
99 V 30090B02 Knoche Moritz 999,99 WE 88 TUS Erntebrück

100 VI 12056B03 Bub Florian 7,29 C 87 SC Schellenberg
101 VI 20037B01 Schaich Max 10,28 WF 87 SC Patenkirchen
102 VI 10094B04 Krug Christoph 16,74 A 87 SC Halblech
103 VI 17026B04 Kottutz Konstantin 16,99 OL 87 SC Lenggries
104 VI 33536B06 Wagner Sebastian 20,25 SV 87 WSV Ebingen
105 VI 20037B02 Strodl Andreas 21,17 WF 87 SC Patenkirchen
106 VI 15129B07 Simmerl Markus 31,29 M 87 TSV Gilching
107 VI 17026B02 Stickl Simon 36,55 OL 87 SC Bad Wiessee
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108 VI 30090B03 Knoche Felix 36,57 WE 87 TUS Erntebrück
109 VI 17025B02 Sollacher Thomas 37,11 OL 87 SC Kreuth
110 VI 10194B02 Schöll Baptist 37,56 A 87 SC Rubihorn
111 VI 10276B02 Wiest Thomas 40,28 A 87 RG Weiler-Simmerberg
112 VI 12050B07 Marchl Florian 41 C 87 SC Ruhpolding
113 VI 32061B01 Erdrich Steve 42,45 SW 87 SC Oppenau
114 VI 20014B02 Denes Gabor 47,19 WF 87 SC Garmisch
115 VI 14062B02 Eder Lukas 50,15 I 87 TUS Raubling
116 VI 12085B13 Kecht Harald 52,01 C 87 ASC Eisenberg
117 VI 32180B01 Susser Marcel 52,84 SW 87 SC Bischweier
118 VI 33572B01 Schatz Florian 54,86 SV 87 SC Onstmettingen
119 VI 12085B05 Mader Peter 56,11 C 87 ASC Eisenberg
120 VI 12056B05 Lienbacher Stefan 57,03 C 87 SC Schellenberg
121 VII 33044B02 Goettfert Moritz 57,44 SV 87 DAV Ulm
122 VII 10193B16 Berktold Roman 59,8 A 87 SC Oberstdorf
123 VII 17027B01 Kinshofer Klaus 64,9 OL 87 SC Miesbach
124 VII 33030B04 Goetzel Florian 66,31 SV 87 TSV Laichingen
125 VII 13142B01 Faidt Florian 74,82 BN 87 SC Weissenburg
126 VII 15220B17 Ratzesberger Tobias 80,59 M 87 SC Starnberg
127 VII 15182B02 Stammel Christoph 88,75 M 87 TSV Vaterstetten
128 VII 12085B02 Heppel Sebastian 89,18 C 87 ASC Eisenberg
129 VII 29157B07 Tischendorf Andreas 89,99 WE 87 TSV Wüstensachsen
130 VII 17033B01 Mair Max 93,2 OL 87 SC Reichersbeuern
131 VII 10230B01 Stich Martin 95,25 A 87 SC Sonthofen
132 VII 13118B01 Bausch Victor 105,66 BN 87 SC Rothenberg
133 VII 33017B01 Baur Felix 110,48 SV 87 TSV Erbach
134 VII 15129B10 Ritzer Tobias 136,23 M 87 TSV Gilching
135 VII Weidlich Rene 999,99 WF 87 SC Garmisch
136 VII Harrer Janik 999,99 OL 87 SC Gaißach
137 VII Heiss Hans 999,99 OL 87 SC Gaißach
138 VII 36052B03 Franke Philipp 147,48 OS 87 SV 08 Steinach
139 VII 36027B01 Lehmann Franz 142,07 OS 87 WSV Ilmenau

(c)maik rudolph und andy stauch, Seite 2 von 2
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1 117 Susser Marcel 87 SC Bischweier 1215,0 100 20:15.0
2 85 Paschke Simon 88 WSV Kiefersfelden 1234,6 80 20:34.6
3 126 Ratzesberger Tobias 87 SC Starnberg 1237,4 60 20:37.4
4 88 Krause Daniel 88 DJK Leitershofen 1252,5 50 20:52.5
5 105 Strodl Andreas 87 SC Patenkirchen 1252,7 45 20:52.7
6 133 Baur Felix 87 TSV Erbach 1258,8 40 20:58.8
7 136 Harrer Janik 87 SC Gaißach 1262,0 36 21:02.0
8 137 Heiss Hans 87 SC Gaißach 1301,2 32 21:41.2
9 100 Bub Florian 87 SC Schellenberg 1309,2 29 21:49.2
10 90 Stürmer Bastian 88 TSV Gestratz 1311,9 26 21:51.9
11 114 Denes Gabor 87 SC Garmisch 1319,0 24 21:59.0
12 75 Dalm Timo 88 SAG Goeppingen 1327,1 22 22:07.1
13 82 Lichtenwald Peter 88 SSC Jachenau 1328,2 20 22:08.2
14 101 Schaich Max 87 SC Patenkirchen 1335,2 18 22:15.2
15 61 Winterhalter Steffen 88 SC Urach 1336,8 16 22:16.8
16 125 Faidt Florian 87 SC Weissenburg 1338,7 15 22:18.7
17 116 Kecht Harald 87 ASC Eisenberg 1340,0 14 22:20.0
18 66 Beck Florian 88 TSV 1980 München 1343,8 13 22:23.8
19 83 Weyerer Seppi 88 WSV Samerberg 1348,0 12 22:28.0
20 71 Simon Martin 88 ASC Oberwiesenthal 1351,3 11 22:31.3
21 109 Sollacher Thomas 87 SC Kreuth 1353,5 10 22:33.5
22 97 Schratt Tobias 88 SC Hohenfurch 1355,6 9 22:35.6
23 132 Bausch Victor 87 SC Rothenberg 1360,1 8 22:40.1
24 106 Simmerl Markus 87 TSV Gilching 1360,3 7 22:40.3
25 123 Kinshofer Klaus 87 SC Miesbach 1362,4 6 22:42.4
26 86 Unger Johannes 88 SC Stetten a.k.M. 1362,5 5 22:42.5
27 124 Goetzel Florian 87 TSV Laichingen 1365,6 4 22:45.6
28 84 Geschke Merlin 88 SC Kreuth 1368,9 3 22:48.9
29 121 Goettfert Moritz 87 DAV Ulm 1369,4 2 22:49.4
30 104 Wagner Sebastian 87 WSV Ebingen 1370,9 1 22:50.9
31 122 Berktold Roman 87 SC Oberstdorf 1373,7 22:53.7
32 94 Brucker Florian 88 SF Tennenbronn 1384,7 23:04.7
33 79 Heigenhauser Benjamin 88 WSV Reit im Winkl 1386,9 23:06.9
34 135 Weidlich Rene 87 SC Garmisch 1390,1 23:10.1
35 81 Gröll Georg 88 SC Rodach-Egern 1391,1 23:11.1
36 93 Keil Uwe 88 VFB Schöneck 1392,7 23:12.7
37 70 Lützendorf Arne 88 ASC Oberwiesenthal 1401,9 23:21.9
38 96 Steiner Pirmin 88 SC Garmisch 1402,2 23:22.2
39 65 Kienzle Gregor 88 SC Bonndorf 1404,0 23:24.0
40 60 Möller Norman 88 SKG Gersfeld 1408,8 23:28.8
41 72 Füß Hans-Jörg 88 SV Hindelang 1414,2 23:34.2
42 127 Stammel Christoph 87 TSV Vaterstetten 1415,6 23:35.6
43 68 Hauff Philipp 88 VFL Kirchheim 1421,4 23:41.4
44 119 Mader Peter 87 ASC Eisenberg 1422,5 23:42.5
45 62 Hüttinger Michael 88 SC Neukirchen 1429,0 23:49.0
46 108 Knoche Felix 87 TUS Erntebrück 1431,0 23:51.0
47 64 Schäfer Benny 88 DAV Nürnberg 1442,6 24:02.6
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48 130 Mair Max 87 SC Reichersbeuern 1443,2 24:03.2
49 77 Buchauer Manuel 88 SC Inzell 1445,8 24:05.8
50 91 Wittwer Max 88 SSV Wertach 1450,1 24:10.1
51 134 Ritzer Tobias 87 TSV Gilching 1455,8 24:15.8
52 113 Erdrich Steve 87 SC Oppenau 1457,0 24:17.0
53 120 Lienbacher Stefan 87 SC Schellenberg 1457,6 24:17.6
54 139 Lehmann Franz 87 WSV Ilmenau 1458,1 24:18.1
55 115 Eder Lukas 87 TUS Raubling 1460,7 24:20.7
56 112 Marchl Florian 87 SC Ruhpolding 1467,2 24:27.2
57 95 Sayer Marcel 88 SC Todtnau 1478,9 24:38.9
58 89 Zepnik Philipp 88 SC Halblech 1479,7 24:39.7
59 76 Fritz Tim 88 SC Zell 1489,6 24:49.6
60 63 Alt Fabian 88 TSV Ottobrunn 1499,4 24:59.4
61 78 Wolfenstetter Felix 88 WSV Reit im Winkl 1501,4 25:01.4
62 74 Stockkamp Maximilian 88 SC Todtmoos 1501,9 25:01.9
63 73 Schratt Andreas 88 SC Ofterschwang 1514,1 25:14.1
64 118 Schatz Florian 87 SC Onstmettingen 1515,5 25:15.5
65 103 Kottutz Konstantin 87 SC Lenggries 1553,3 25:53.3
66 92 Mackrodt Sebastian 88 SC Garmisch 1561,4 26:01.4
67 131 Stich Martin 87 SC Sonthofen 1567,9 26:07.9
68 128 Heppel Sebastian 87 ASC Eisenberg 1568,1 26:08.1
69 98 Guggemoos Severin 88 SC Garmisch 1578,0 26:18.0
70 87 Dumps Florian 88 SC Oberstdorf 1583,1 26:23.1
71 102 Krug Christoph 87 SC Halblech 1599,0 26:39.0
72 67 Rodrigues Timo 88 SC Todtmoos 1661,5 27:41.5
73 129 Tischendorf Andreas 87 TSV Wüstensachsen 1684,7 28:04.7
74 80 Schön Martin 88 SC Halblech 1706,9 28:26.9
75 111 Wiest Thomas 87 RG Weiler-Simmerberg 1733,6 28:53.6
76 99 Knoche Moritz 88 TUS Erntebrück 1808,2 30:08.2
77 69 Hanauer Johannes 88 Team 3000 Oberpfalz e.V. 3599,9 59:59.9
77 107 Stickl Simon 87 SC Bad Wiessee 3599,9 59:59.9
77 110 Schöll Baptist 87 SC Rubihorn 3599,9 59:59.9
77 138 Franke Philipp 87 SV 08 Steinach 3599,9 59:59.9

(c)maik rudolph und andy stauch, Seite 2 von 2
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1 126 Ratzesberger Tobias 87 SC Starnberg 180,00 48,20 3,734 100
2 137 Heiss Hans 87 SC Gaißach 165,00 48,80 3,381 80
3 133 Baur Felix 87 TSV Erbach 150,00 46,90 3,198 60
4 122 Berktold Roman 87 SC Oberstdorf 230,00 72,50 3,172 50
5 103 Kottutz Konstantin 87 SC Lenggries 215,00 67,80 3,171 45
6 136 Harrer Janik 87 SC Gaißach 165,00 52,70 3,131 40
7 130 Mair Max 87 SC Reichersbeuern 215,00 68,70 3,130 36
8 110 Schöll Baptist 87 SC Rubihorn 160,00 51,20 3,125 32
9 104 Wagner Sebastian 87 WSV Ebingen 155,00 50,20 3,088 29
10 138 Franke Philipp 87 SV 08 Steinach 155,00 50,90 3,045 26
11 116 Kecht Harald 87 ASC Eisenberg 145,00 48,30 3,002 24
12 135 Weidlich Rene 87 SC Garmisch 160,00 53,30 3,002 22
13 90 Stürmer Bastian 88 TSV Gestratz 165,00 55,50 2,973 20
14 139 Lehmann Franz 87 WSV Ilmenau 155,00 52,20 2,969 18
15 80 Schön Martin 88 SC Halblech 180,00 60,70 2,965 16
16 65 Kienzle Gregor 88 SC Bonndorf 120,00 40,50 2,963 15
17 101 Schaich Max 87 SC Patenkirchen 185,00 62,70 2,951 14
17 108 Knoche Felix 87 TUS Erntebrück 185,00 62,70 2,951 14
19 105 Strodl Andreas 87 SC Patenkirchen 145,00 49,20 2,947 12
20 114 Denes Gabor 87 SC Garmisch 155,00 52,60 2,947 11
21 119 Mader Peter 87 ASC Eisenberg 195,00 66,50 2,932 10
22 100 Bub Florian 87 SC Schellenberg 185,00 63,10 2,932 9
23 117 Susser Marcel 87 SC Bischweier 130,00 44,60 2,915 8
24 107 Stickl Simon 87 SC Bad Wiessee 160,00 54,90 2,914 7
25 84 Geschke Merlin 88 SC Kreuth 115,00 40,20 2,861 6
26 120 Lienbacher Stefan 87 SC Schellenberg 145,00 50,70 2,860 5
27 115 Eder Lukas 87 TUS Raubling 130,00 45,70 2,845 4
28 77 Buchauer Manuel 88 SC Inzell 160,00 56,60 2,827 3
29 134 Ritzer Tobias 87 TSV Gilching 180,00 64,20 2,804 2
30 124 Goetzel Florian 87 TSV Laichingen 160,00 57,50 2,783 1
31 123 Kinshofer Klaus 87 SC Miesbach 160,00 57,60 2,778
32 96 Steiner Pirmin 88 SC Garmisch 130,00 47,20 2,754
33 106 Simmerl Markus 87 TSV Gilching 185,00 67,20 2,753
34 62 Hüttinger Michael 88 SC Neukirchen 130,00 47,50 2,737
35 86 Unger Johannes 88 SC Stetten a.k.M. 125,00 45,80 2,729
35 94 Brucker Florian 88 SF Tennenbronn 125,00 45,80 2,729
37 121 Goettfert Moritz 87 DAV Ulm 140,00 51,70 2,708
38 74 Stockkamp Maximilian 88 SC Todtmoos 155,00 57,50 2,696
39 125 Faidt Florian 87 SC Weissenburg 180,00 67,20 2,679
40 127 Stammel Christoph 87 TSV Vaterstetten 185,00 69,10 2,677
41 70 Lützendorf Arne 88 ASC Oberwiesenthal 140,00 52,70 2,657
42 109 Sollacher Thomas 87 SC Kreuth 130,00 49,10 2,648
43 91 Wittwer Max 88 SSV Wertach 135,00 51,20 2,637
44 72 Füß Hans-Jörg 88 SV Hindelang 140,00 53,20 2,632
45 93 Keil Uwe 88 VFB Schöneck 130,00 49,50 2,626
46 76 Fritz Tim 88 SC Zell 115,00 44,00 2,614
47 83 Weyerer Seppi 88 WSV Samerberg 110,00 42,20 2,607
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48 118 Schatz Florian 87 SC Onstmettingen 160,00 61,50 2,602
49 64 Schäfer Benny 88 DAV Nürnberg 110,00 42,30 2,600
50 97 Schratt Tobias 88 SC Hohenfurch 110,00 42,50 2,588
51 113 Erdrich Steve 87 SC Oppenau 185,00 71,50 2,587
52 129 Tischendorf Andreas 87 TSV Wüstensachsen 160,00 62,20 2,572
53 92 Mackrodt Sebastian 88 SC Garmisch 135,00 52,50 2,571
54 102 Krug Christoph 87 SC Halblech 155,00 60,30 2,570
55 95 Sayer Marcel 88 SC Todtnau 125,00 49,00 2,551
56 61 Winterhalter Steffen 88 SC Urach 120,00 47,10 2,548
57 88 Krause Daniel 88 DJK Leitershofen 95,00 37,30 2,547
58 112 Marchl Florian 87 SC Ruhpolding 100,00 39,50 2,532
59 68 Hauff Philipp 88 VFL Kirchheim 135,00 53,80 2,509
60 71 Simon Martin 88 ASC Oberwiesenthal 130,00 52,20 2,490
61 85 Paschke Simon 88 WSV Kiefersfelden 100,00 40,30 2,481
62 87 Dumps Florian 88 SC Oberstdorf 110,00 44,40 2,477
63 132 Bausch Victor 87 SC Rothenberg 120,00 48,50 2,474
64 131 Stich Martin 87 SC Sonthofen 130,00 52,90 2,457
65 79 Heigenhauser Benjamin 88 WSV Reit im Winkl 110,00 44,80 2,455
66 73 Schratt Andreas 88 SC Ofterschwang 120,00 49,50 2,424
67 128 Heppel Sebastian 87 ASC Eisenberg 185,00 77,40 2,390
68 66 Beck Florian 88 TSV 1980 München 90,00 38,20 2,356
69 82 Lichtenwald Peter 88 SSC Jachenau 145,00 62,50 2,320
70 111 Wiest Thomas 87 RG Weiler-Simmerberg 135,00 58,80 2,296
71 75 Dalm Timo 88 SAG Goeppingen 105,00 45,80 2,293
72 99 Knoche Moritz 88 TUS Erntebrück 145,00 63,40 2,287
73 81 Gröll Georg 88 SC Rodach-Egern 100,00 45,10 2,217
74 60 Möller Norman 88 SKG Gersfeld 110,00 52,00 2,115
75 98 Guggemoos Severin 88 SC Garmisch 75,00 37,10 2,022
76 78 Wolfenstetter Felix 88 WSV Reit im Winkl 120,00 61,00 1,967
77 67 Rodrigues Timo 88 SC Todtmoos 100,00 54,60 1,832
78 63 Alt Fabian 88 TSV Ottobrunn 100,00 55,00 1,818
79 89 Zepnik Philipp 88 SC Halblech 75,00 42,70 1,756
80 69 Hanauer Johannes 88 Team 3000 Oberpfalz e.V. 80,00 48,60 1,646

(c)maik rudolph und andy stauch, Seite 2 von 2
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1 114 Denes Gabor 87 SC Garmisch 36,60 100
2 90 Stürmer Bastian 88 TSV Gestratz 26,50 80
3 116 Kecht Harald 87 ASC Eisenberg 20,80 60
4 131 Stich Martin 87 SC Sonthofen 17,90 50
5 112 Marchl Florian 87 SC Ruhpolding 17,40 45
6 136 Harrer Janik 87 SC Gaißach 17,30 40
7 68 Hauff Philipp 88 VFL Kirchheim 17,20 36
8 106 Simmerl Markus 87 TSV Gilching 15,00 32
8 110 Schöll Baptist 87 SC Rubihorn 15,00 32
10 64 Schäfer Benny 88 DAV Nürnberg 14,70 26
11 76 Fritz Tim 88 SC Zell 14,50 24
11 93 Keil Uwe 88 VFB Schöneck 14,50 24
11 111 Wiest Thomas 87 RG Weiler-Simmerberg 14,50 24
14 98 Guggemoos Severin 88 SC Garmisch 14,40 18
14 105 Strodl Andreas 87 SC Patenkirchen 14,40 18
14 119 Mader Peter 87 ASC Eisenberg 14,40 18
14 123 Kinshofer Klaus 87 SC Miesbach 14,40 18
18 96 Steiner Pirmin 88 SC Garmisch 14,30 13
19 100 Bub Florian 87 SC Schellenberg 14,00 12
19 115 Eder Lukas 87 TUS Raubling 14,00 12
19 117 Susser Marcel 87 SC Bischweier 14,00 12
19 133 Baur Felix 87 TSV Erbach 14,00 12
19 134 Ritzer Tobias 87 TSV Gilching 14,00 12
19 137 Heiss Hans 87 SC Gaißach 14,00 12
25 107 Stickl Simon 87 SC Bad Wiessee 13,90 6
25 120 Lienbacher Stefan 87 SC Schellenberg 13,90 6
27 126 Ratzesberger Tobias 87 SC Starnberg 13,80 4
28 65 Kienzle Gregor 88 SC Bonndorf 13,50 3
28 80 Schön Martin 88 SC Halblech 13,50 3
28 101 Schaich Max 87 SC Patenkirchen 13,50 3
31 139 Lehmann Franz 87 WSV Ilmenau 13,40
32 75 Dalm Timo 88 SAG Goeppingen 13,20
33 79 Heigenhauser Benjamin 88 WSV Reit im Winkl 13,00
34 99 Knoche Moritz 88 TUS Erntebrück 12,80
34 109 Sollacher Thomas 87 SC Kreuth 12,80
36 128 Heppel Sebastian 87 ASC Eisenberg 12,75
37 84 Geschke Merlin 88 SC Kreuth 12,70
37 103 Kottutz Konstantin 87 SC Lenggries 12,70
37 138 Franke Philipp 87 SV 08 Steinach 12,70
40 77 Buchauer Manuel 88 SC Inzell 12,50
40 97 Schratt Tobias 88 SC Hohenfurch 12,50
42 125 Faidt Florian 87 SC Weissenburg 12,30
43 74 Stockkamp Maximilian 88 SC Todtmoos 12,20
43 122 Berktold Roman 87 SC Oberstdorf 12,20

(c)maik rudolph und andy stauch, Seite 1 von 2
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45 67 Rodrigues Timo 88 SC Todtmoos 12,00
45 88 Krause Daniel 88 DJK Leitershofen 12,00
45 102 Krug Christoph 87 SC Halblech 12,00
45 104 Wagner Sebastian 87 WSV Ebingen 12,00
45 108 Knoche Felix 87 TUS Erntebrück 12,00
45 113 Erdrich Steve 87 SC Oppenau 12,00
45 132 Bausch Victor 87 SC Rothenberg 12,00
45 135 Weidlich Rene 87 SC Garmisch 12,00
53 69 Hanauer Johannes 88 Team 3000 Oberpfalz e.V. 11,90
54 63 Alt Fabian 88 TSV Ottobrunn 11,70
54 71 Simon Martin 88 ASC Oberwiesenthal 11,70
54 87 Dumps Florian 88 SC Oberstdorf 11,70
54 91 Wittwer Max 88 SSV Wertach 11,70
58 82 Lichtenwald Peter 88 SSC Jachenau 11,60
59 61 Winterhalter Steffen 88 SC Urach 11,50
59 72 Füß Hans-Jörg 88 SV Hindelang 11,50
59 78 Wolfenstetter Felix 88 WSV Reit im Winkl 11,50
62 66 Beck Florian 88 TSV 1980 München 11,20
63 95 Sayer Marcel 88 SC Todtnau 10,70
64 86 Unger Johannes 88 SC Stetten a.k.M. 9,20
65 85 Paschke Simon 88 WSV Kiefersfelden 9,00
66 60 Möller Norman 88 SKG Gersfeld 8,80
66 127 Stammel Christoph 87 TSV Vaterstetten 8,80
68 118 Schatz Florian 87 SC Onstmettingen 8,70
69 81 Gröll Georg 88 SC Rodach-Egern 8,20
70 73 Schratt Andreas 88 SC Ofterschwang 7,90
71 130 Mair Max 87 SC Reichersbeuern 7,00
72 83 Weyerer Seppi 88 WSV Samerberg 6,70
73 92 Mackrodt Sebastian 88 SC Garmisch 6,40
74 89 Zepnik Philipp 88 SC Halblech 6,20
75 124 Goetzel Florian 87 TSV Laichingen 6,00
76 121 Goettfert Moritz 87 DAV Ulm 5,60
77 129 Tischendorf Andreas 87 TSV Wüstensachsen 5,20
78 62 Hüttinger Michael 88 SC Neukirchen 5,00
79 70 Lützendorf Arne 88 ASC Oberwiesenthal 4,60
79 94 Brucker Florian 88 SF Tennenbronn 4,60

(c)maik rudolph und andy stauch, Seite 2 von 2
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1 83 Weyerer Seppi 88 WSV Samerberg 14,80 100
2 102 Krug Christoph 87 SC Halblech 13,10 80
2 126 Ratzesberger Tobias 87 SC Starnberg 13,10 80
4 80 Schön Martin 88 SC Halblech 13,00 50
4 111 Wiest Thomas 87 RG Weiler-Simmerberg 13,00 50
6 76 Fritz Tim 88 SC Zell 12,90 40
6 114 Denes Gabor 87 SC Garmisch 12,90 40
8 112 Marchl Florian 87 SC Ruhpolding 12,80 32
8 133 Baur Felix 87 TSV Erbach 12,80 32
10 72 Füß Hans-Jörg 88 SV Hindelang 12,70 26
10 131 Stich Martin 87 SC Sonthofen 12,70 26
12 98 Guggemoos Severin 88 SC Garmisch 12,50 22
12 115 Eder Lukas 87 TUS Raubling 12,50 22
14 136 Harrer Janik 87 SC Gaißach 11,90 18
15 103 Kottutz Konstantin 87 SC Lenggries 11,50 16
16 104 Wagner Sebastian 87 WSV Ebingen 11,00 15
16 107 Stickl Simon 87 SC Bad Wiessee 11,00 15
16 123 Kinshofer Klaus 87 SC Miesbach 11,00 15
19 96 Steiner Pirmin 88 SC Garmisch 10,80 12
20 61 Winterhalter Steffen 88 SC Urach 10,70 11
20 94 Brucker Florian 88 SF Tennenbronn 10,70 11
20 116 Kecht Harald 87 ASC Eisenberg 10,70 11
20 130 Mair Max 87 SC Reichersbeuern 10,70 11
24 67 Rodrigues Timo 88 SC Todtmoos 10,60 7
24 69 Hanauer Johannes 88 Team 3000 Oberpfalz e.V. 10,60 7
24 85 Paschke Simon 88 WSV Kiefersfelden 10,60 7
24 91 Wittwer Max 88 SSV Wertach 10,60 7
28 117 Susser Marcel 87 SC Bischweier 10,55 3
29 118 Schatz Florian 87 SC Onstmettingen 10,50 2
30 113 Erdrich Steve 87 SC Oppenau 10,40 1
30 121 Goettfert Moritz 87 DAV Ulm 10,40 1
32 79 Heigenhauser Benjamin 88 WSV Reit im Winkl 10,30
32 90 Stürmer Bastian 88 TSV Gestratz 10,30
32 105 Strodl Andreas 87 SC Patenkirchen 10,30
32 119 Mader Peter 87 ASC Eisenberg 10,30
36 78 Wolfenstetter Felix 88 WSV Reit im Winkl 10,00
37 139 Lehmann Franz 87 WSV Ilmenau 9,85
38 93 Keil Uwe 88 VFB Schöneck 9,70
39 110 Schöll Baptist 87 SC Rubihorn 9,00
40 134 Ritzer Tobias 87 TSV Gilching 6,20
41 132 Bausch Victor 87 SC Rothenberg 6,10
42 62 Hüttinger Michael 88 SC Neukirchen 6,00
42 63 Alt Fabian 88 TSV Ottobrunn 6,00
42 75 Dalm Timo 88 SAG Goeppingen 6,00
45 135 Weidlich Rene 87 SC Garmisch 5,70
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 Ergebnisse GLEICHGEWICHT BUBEN

46 108 Knoche Felix 87 TUS Erntebrück 5,60
47 71 Simon Martin 88 ASC Oberwiesenthal 5,40
48 65 Kienzle Gregor 88 SC Bonndorf 5,30
49 82 Lichtenwald Peter 88 SSC Jachenau 4,80
50 66 Beck Florian 88 TSV 1980 München 4,70
50 88 Krause Daniel 88 DJK Leitershofen 4,70
50 89 Zepnik Philipp 88 SC Halblech 4,70
53 101 Schaich Max 87 SC Patenkirchen 4,65
54 95 Sayer Marcel 88 SC Todtnau 4,60
54 109 Sollacher Thomas 87 SC Kreuth 4,60
56 92 Mackrodt Sebastian 88 SC Garmisch 4,50
57 129 Tischendorf Andreas 87 TSV Wüstensachsen 3,40
58 64 Schäfer Benny 88 DAV Nürnberg 3,30
58 86 Unger Johannes 88 SC Stetten a.k.M. 3,30
58 106 Simmerl Markus 87 TSV Gilching 3,30
58 128 Heppel Sebastian 87 ASC Eisenberg 3,30
62 60 Möller Norman 88 SKG Gersfeld 3,20
63 138 Franke Philipp 87 SV 08 Steinach 3,00
64 68 Hauff Philipp 88 VFL Kirchheim 2,45
64 73 Schratt Andreas 88 SC Ofterschwang 2,45
64 74 Stockkamp Maximilian 88 SC Todtmoos 2,45
64 77 Buchauer Manuel 88 SC Inzell 2,45
64 81 Gröll Georg 88 SC Rodach-Egern 2,45
64 84 Geschke Merlin 88 SC Kreuth 2,45
64 87 Dumps Florian 88 SC Oberstdorf 2,45
64 97 Schratt Tobias 88 SC Hohenfurch 2,45
64 99 Knoche Moritz 88 TUS Erntebrück 2,45
64 100 Bub Florian 87 SC Schellenberg 2,45
64 120 Lienbacher Stefan 87 SC Schellenberg 2,45
64 124 Goetzel Florian 87 TSV Laichingen 2,45
64 127 Stammel Christoph 87 TSV Vaterstetten 2,45
77 70 Lützendorf Arne 88 ASC Oberwiesenthal 1,80
78 125 Faidt Florian 87 SC Weissenburg 1,40
79 137 Heiss Hans 87 SC Gaißach 1,10
80 122 Berktold Roman 87 SC Oberstdorf 1,00
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1 90 Stürmer Bastian 88 TSV Gestratz 42,13 100
2 74 Stockkamp Maximilian 88 SC Todtmoos 42,42 80
3 116 Kecht Harald 87 ASC Eisenberg 42,57 60
4 110 Schöll Baptist 87 SC Rubihorn 43,18 50
5 122 Berktold Roman 87 SC Oberstdorf 43,65 45
6 120 Lienbacher Stefan 87 SC Schellenberg 43,89 40
7 83 Weyerer Seppi 88 WSV Samerberg 43,99 36
8 117 Susser Marcel 87 SC Bischweier 44,19 32
9 137 Heiss Hans 87 SC Gaißach 45,31 29
10 81 Gröll Georg 88 SC Rodach-Egern 45,61 26
11 105 Strodl Andreas 87 SC Patenkirchen 46,34 24
12 114 Denes Gabor 87 SC Garmisch 46,73 22
13 126 Ratzesberger Tobias 87 SC Starnberg 46,83 20
14 80 Schön Martin 88 SC Halblech 47,33 18
15 94 Brucker Florian 88 SF Tennenbronn 47,47 16
16 115 Eder Lukas 87 TUS Raubling 47,61 15
17 104 Wagner Sebastian 87 WSV Ebingen 47,85 14
18 108 Knoche Felix 87 TUS Erntebrück 47,97 13
19 102 Krug Christoph 87 SC Halblech 48,13 12
20 136 Harrer Janik 87 SC Gaißach 48,46 11
21 85 Paschke Simon 88 WSV Kiefersfelden 48,49 10
22 82 Lichtenwald Peter 88 SSC Jachenau 48,56 9
23 93 Keil Uwe 88 VFB Schöneck 48,58 8
24 113 Erdrich Steve 87 SC Oppenau 48,59 7
25 68 Hauff Philipp 88 VFL Kirchheim 48,72 6
26 119 Mader Peter 87 ASC Eisenberg 48,96 5
26 131 Stich Martin 87 SC Sonthofen 48,96 5
28 97 Schratt Tobias 88 SC Hohenfurch 49,59 3
29 132 Bausch Victor 87 SC Rothenberg 49,67 2
30 133 Baur Felix 87 TSV Erbach 49,68 1
31 103 Kottutz Konstantin 87 SC Lenggries 49,89
32 130 Mair Max 87 SC Reichersbeuern 50,02
33 121 Goettfert Moritz 87 DAV Ulm 50,08
34 79 Heigenhauser Benjamin 88 WSV Reit im Winkl 50,10
35 125 Faidt Florian 87 SC Weissenburg 50,11
36 65 Kienzle Gregor 88 SC Bonndorf 50,40
37 139 Lehmann Franz 87 WSV Ilmenau 50,41
38 91 Wittwer Max 88 SSV Wertach 50,50
39 106 Simmerl Markus 87 TSV Gilching 50,56
40 96 Steiner Pirmin 88 SC Garmisch 50,75
41 86 Unger Johannes 88 SC Stetten a.k.M. 50,88
42 112 Marchl Florian 87 SC Ruhpolding 51,09
43 124 Goetzel Florian 87 TSV Laichingen 51,87
44 77 Buchauer Manuel 88 SC Inzell 51,91
45 71 Simon Martin 88 ASC Oberwiesenthal 52,43
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46 129 Tischendorf Andreas 87 TSV Wüstensachsen 52,71
47 88 Krause Daniel 88 DJK Leitershofen 52,87
47 107 Stickl Simon 87 SC Bad Wiessee 52,87
47 111 Wiest Thomas 87 RG Weiler-Simmerberg 52,87
50 67 Rodrigues Timo 88 SC Todtmoos 53,00
51 61 Winterhalter Steffen 88 SC Urach 53,07
52 95 Sayer Marcel 88 SC Todtnau 53,47
53 87 Dumps Florian 88 SC Oberstdorf 53,90
54 123 Kinshofer Klaus 87 SC Miesbach 53,93
55 127 Stammel Christoph 87 TSV Vaterstetten 54,01
56 64 Schäfer Benny 88 DAV Nürnberg 54,04
57 92 Mackrodt Sebastian 88 SC Garmisch 54,07
58 138 Franke Philipp 87 SV 08 Steinach 54,18
59 63 Alt Fabian 88 TSV Ottobrunn 54,26
60 101 Schaich Max 87 SC Patenkirchen 54,49
61 62 Hüttinger Michael 88 SC Neukirchen 54,52
62 134 Ritzer Tobias 87 TSV Gilching 54,64
63 84 Geschke Merlin 88 SC Kreuth 54,77
64 89 Zepnik Philipp 88 SC Halblech 55,11
65 128 Heppel Sebastian 87 ASC Eisenberg 55,18
66 135 Weidlich Rene 87 SC Garmisch 55,31
67 98 Guggemoos Severin 88 SC Garmisch 55,33
68 72 Füß Hans-Jörg 88 SV Hindelang 55,66
69 100 Bub Florian 87 SC Schellenberg 55,67
70 78 Wolfenstetter Felix 88 WSV Reit im Winkl 55,68
71 66 Beck Florian 88 TSV 1980 München 56,39
72 69 Hanauer Johannes 88 Team 3000 Oberpfalz e.V. 56,42
73 109 Sollacher Thomas 87 SC Kreuth 56,63
74 76 Fritz Tim 88 SC Zell 56,75
75 99 Knoche Moritz 88 TUS Erntebrück 56,85
76 70 Lützendorf Arne 88 ASC Oberwiesenthal 57,85
77 118 Schatz Florian 87 SC Onstmettingen 58,36
78 75 Dalm Timo 88 SAG Goeppingen 59,60
79 73 Schratt Andreas 88 SC Ofterschwang 61,21
80 60 Möller Norman 88 SKG Gersfeld 68,09
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1 126 Ratzesberger Tobias 87 SC Starnberg M 20:37.4 60 3,734 100 13,80 4 13,10 80 46,83 20 264 100
2 90 Stürmer Bastian 88 TSV Gestratz A 21:51.9 26 2,973 20 26,50 80 10,30 42,13 100 226 80
3 114 Denes Gabor 87 SC Garmisch WF 21:59.0 24 2,947 11 36,60 100 12,90 40 46,73 22 197 60
4 116 Kecht Harald 87 ASC Eisenberg C 22:20.0 14 3,002 24 20,80 60 10,70 11 42,57 60 169 50
5 117 Susser Marcel 87 SC Bischweier SW 20:15.0 100 2,915 8 14,00 12 10,55 3 44,19 32 155 45
6 137 Heiss Hans 87 SC Gaißach OL 21:41.2 32 3,381 80 14,00 12 1,10 45,31 29 153 40
7 83 Weyerer Seppi 88 WSV Samerberg I 22:28.0 12 2,607 6,70 14,80 100 43,99 36 148 36
8 133 Baur Felix 87 TSV Erbach SV 20:58.8 40 3,198 60 14,00 12 12,80 32 49,68 1 145 32
8 136 Harrer Janik 87 SC Gaißach OL 21:02.0 36 3,131 40 17,30 40 11,90 18 48,46 11 145 32
10 110 Schöll Baptist 87 SC Rubihorn A 59:59.9 3,125 32 15,00 32 9,00 43,18 50 114 26
11 105 Strodl Andreas 87 SC Patenkirchen WF 20:52.7 45 2,947 12 14,40 18 10,30 46,34 24 99 24
12 85 Paschke Simon 88 WSV Kiefersfelden I 20:34.6 80 2,481 9,00 10,60 7 48,49 10 97 22
13 122 Berktold Roman 87 SC Oberstdorf A 22:53.7 3,172 50 12,20 1,00 43,65 45 95 20
14 102 Krug Christoph 87 SC Halblech A 26:39.0 2,570 12,00 13,10 80 48,13 12 92 18
15 80 Schön Martin 88 SC Halblech A 28:26.9 2,965 16 13,50 3 13,00 50 47,33 18 87 16
16 131 Stich Martin 87 SC Sonthofen A 26:07.9 2,457 17,90 50 12,70 26 48,96 5 81 15
17 74 Stockkamp Maximilian 88 SC Todtmoos SW 25:01.9 2,696 12,20 2,45 42,42 80 80 14
18 112 Marchl Florian 87 SC Ruhpolding C 24:27.2 2,532 17,40 45 12,80 32 51,09 77 13
19 111 Wiest Thomas 87 RG Weiler-Simmerberg A 28:53.6 2,296 14,50 24 13,00 50 52,87 74 12
20 76 Fritz Tim 88 SC Zell SW 24:49.6 2,614 14,50 24 12,90 40 56,75 64 11
21 103 Kottutz Konstantin 87 SC Lenggries OL 25:53.3 3,171 45 12,70 11,50 16 49,89 61 10
22 104 Wagner Sebastian 87 WSV Ebingen SV 22:50.9 1 3,088 29 12,00 11,00 15 47,85 14 59 9
23 115 Eder Lukas 87 TUS Raubling I 24:20.7 2,845 4 14,00 12 12,50 22 47,61 15 53 8
24 120 Lienbacher Stefan 87 SC Schellenberg C 24:17.6 2,860 5 13,90 6 2,45 43,89 40 51 7
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25 88 Krause Daniel 88 DJK Leitershofen A 20:52.5 50 2,547 12,00 4,70 52,87 50 6
25 100 Bub Florian 87 SC Schellenberg C 21:49.2 29 2,932 9 14,00 12 2,45 55,67 50 6
27 130 Mair Max 87 SC Reichersbeuern OL 24:03.2 3,130 36 7,00 10,70 11 50,02 47 4
28 68 Hauff Philipp 88 VFL Kirchheim SV 23:41.4 2,509 17,20 36 2,45 48,72 6 42 3
29 98 Guggemoos Severin 88 SC Garmisch WF 26:18.0 2,022 14,40 18 12,50 22 55,33 40 2
30 106 Simmerl Markus 87 TSV Gilching M 22:40.3 7 2,753 15,00 32 3,30 50,56 39 1
30 123 Kinshofer Klaus 87 SC Miesbach OL 22:42.4 6 2,778 14,40 18 11,00 15 53,93 39 1
32 101 Schaich Max 87 SC Patenkirchen WF 22:15.2 18 2,951 14 13,50 3 4,65 54,49 35
33 119 Mader Peter 87 ASC Eisenberg C 23:42.5 2,932 10 14,40 18 10,30 48,96 5 33
34 93 Keil Uwe 88 VFB Schöneck OS 23:12.7 2,626 14,50 24 9,70 48,58 8 32
35 82 Lichtenwald Peter 88 SSC Jachenau OL 22:08.2 20 2,320 11,60 4,80 48,56 9 29
36 107 Stickl Simon 87 SC Bad Wiessee OL 59:59.9 2,914 7 13,90 6 11,00 15 52,87 28
37 61 Winterhalter Steffen 88 SC Urach SW 22:16.8 16 2,548 11,50 10,70 11 53,07 27
37 94 Brucker Florian 88 SF Tennenbronn SW 23:04.7 2,729 4,60 10,70 11 47,47 16 27
37 108 Knoche Felix 87 TUS Erntebrück WE 23:51.0 2,951 14 12,00 5,60 47,97 13 27
40 64 Schäfer Benny 88 DAV Nürnberg BN 24:02.6 2,600 14,70 26 3,30 54,04 26
40 72 Füß Hans-Jörg 88 SV Hindelang A 23:34.2 2,632 11,50 12,70 26 55,66 26
40 81 Gröll Georg 88 SC Rodach-Egern 23:11.1 2,217 8,20 2,45 45,61 26 26
40 138 Franke Philipp 87 SV 08 Steinach OS 59:59.9 3,045 26 12,70 3,00 54,18 26
44 96 Steiner Pirmin 88 SC Garmisch WF 23:22.2 2,754 14,30 13 10,80 12 50,75 25
45 75 Dalm Timo 88 SAG Goeppingen SV 22:07.1 22 2,293 13,20 6,00 59,60 22
45 135 Weidlich Rene 87 SC Garmisch WF 23:10.1 3,002 22 12,00 5,70 55,31 22
47 65 Kienzle Gregor 88 SC Bonndorf SW 23:24.0 2,963 15 13,50 3 5,30 50,40 18
47 139 Lehmann Franz 87 WSV Ilmenau OS 24:18.1 2,969 18 13,40 9,85 50,41 18
49 125 Faidt Florian 87 SC Weissenburg BN 22:18.7 15 2,679 12,30 1,40 50,11 15
50 134 Ritzer Tobias 87 TSV Gilching M 24:15.8 2,804 2 14,00 12 6,20 54,64 14
51 66 Beck Florian 88 TSV 1980 München M 22:23.8 13 2,356 11,20 4,70 56,39 13
52 97 Schratt Tobias 88 SC Hohenfurch WF 22:35.6 9 2,588 12,50 2,45 49,59 3 12
53 71 Simon Martin 88 ASC Oberwiesenthal OS 22:31.3 11 2,490 11,70 5,40 52,43 11
54 109 Sollacher Thomas 87 SC Kreuth OL 22:33.5 10 2,648 12,80 4,60 56,63 10
54 132 Bausch Victor 87 SC Rothenberg BN 22:40.1 8 2,474 12,00 6,10 49,67 2 10
56 84 Geschke Merlin 88 SC Kreuth OL 22:48.9 3 2,861 6 12,70 2,45 54,77 9
57 113 Erdrich Steve 87 SC Oppenau SW 24:17.0 2,587 12,00 10,40 1 48,59 7 8
58 67 Rodrigues Timo 88 SC Todtmoos SW 27:41.5 1,832 12,00 10,60 7 53,00 7
58 69 Hanauer Johannes 88 Team 3000 Oberpfalz e.V. BN 59:59.9 1,646 11,90 10,60 7 56,42 7
58 91 Wittwer Max 88 SSV Wertach A 24:10.1 2,637 11,70 10,60 7 50,50 7
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61 86 Unger Johannes 88 SC Stetten a.k.M. SV 22:42.5 5 2,729 9,20 3,30 50,88 5
61 124 Goetzel Florian 87 TSV Laichingen SV 22:45.6 4 2,783 1 6,00 2,45 51,87 5
63 77 Buchauer Manuel 88 SC Inzell C 24:05.8 2,827 3 12,50 2,45 51,91 3
63 121 Goettfert Moritz 87 DAV Ulm SV 22:49.4 2 2,708 5,60 10,40 1 50,08 3
65 118 Schatz Florian 87 SC Onstmettingen SV 25:15.5 2,602 8,70 10,50 2 58,36 2
66 60 Möller Norman 88 SKG Gersfeld WE 23:28.8 2,115 8,80 3,20 68,09
66 62 Hüttinger Michael 88 SC Neukirchen BW 23:49.0 2,737 5,00 6,00 54,52
66 63 Alt Fabian 88 TSV Ottobrunn M 24:59.4 1,818 11,70 6,00 54,26
66 70 Lützendorf Arne 88 ASC Oberwiesenthal OS 23:21.9 2,657 4,60 1,80 57,85
66 73 Schratt Andreas 88 SC Ofterschwang A 25:14.1 2,424 7,90 2,45 61,21
66 78 Wolfenstetter Felix 88 WSV Reit im Winkl C 25:01.4 1,967 11,50 10,00 55,68
66 79 Heigenhauser Benjamin 88 WSV Reit im Winkl C 23:06.9 2,455 13,00 10,30 50,10
66 87 Dumps Florian 88 SC Oberstdorf A 26:23.1 2,477 11,70 2,45 53,90
66 89 Zepnik Philipp 88 SC Halblech A 24:39.7 1,756 6,20 4,70 55,11
66 92 Mackrodt Sebastian 88 SC Garmisch WF 26:01.4 2,571 6,40 4,50 54,07
66 95 Sayer Marcel 88 SC Todtnau SW 24:38.9 2,551 10,70 4,60 53,47
66 99 Knoche Moritz 88 TUS Erntebrück WE 30:08.2 2,287 12,80 2,45 56,85
66 127 Stammel Christoph 87 TSV Vaterstetten M 23:35.6 2,677 8,80 2,45 54,01
66 128 Heppel Sebastian 87 ASC Eisenberg C 26:08.1 2,390 12,75 3,30 55,18
66 129 Tischendorf Andreas 87 TSV Wüstensachsen WE 28:04.7 2,572 5,20 3,40 52,71
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